
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

03980464 

Whole Limited 

|/We 

Clive Morris 

Heskin Hall Farm 

Wood Lane 

Heskin 

Preston 

PR7 5PA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 December 2011 

Signed Lo Date 15 December 2011 

Marshall Peters 

Heskin Hall Farm 

Wood Lane 

Heskin 

Preston 

PR7 5PA 

Ref W016/CM/AH/JT/KC 

Software Supphed by Turkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

insolvep 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use | 

Section | Past Ranm 

*A0OQ0Y74" 

A31 22/12/2011 #413 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Whole Limited 

on the 15 December 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name James 7 Eovacos 

Signed Ch~ 

Dated w/a 



é 

Whole Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 December 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 1,201 00 NIL 

Book Debis 120,306 00 2,870 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,870 00 

Signature Date \y / vu / \\ 

/ 



Whole Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 December 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,870 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,126 00 
3,126 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (256 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(256 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (256 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (256 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (256 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 31,042 00 
Redundancy/Pay in Lieu 19,112 00 

Inter-company 37,483 00 

Directors Loan Account 55,000 00 
Barclays Bank Plc (Overdraft) 4,887 00 

Inland Revenue (PAYE/NIC) 65,009 00 

Customs & Excise (VAT) 24,740 00 

237,273 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {237,529 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (237,529 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Preference Shareholders 65,000 00 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

66,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (303,529 00) 

Signature fpr Date wy Jir /\ \ 


